PUBLIC NOTICE
Millstadt Township
Board of Trustees

Schedules of Meetings for Fiscal Year

2022-2023
All meetings are held at the Millstadt Township Hall, 820
South Jefferson, Millstadt, Illinois 62260. Presented and
approved March 1 2022, by the Millstadt Township Board of
Trustees.
April 5 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
May 3 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
June 7 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
July 5 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
August 2 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
September 6 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
October 4 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
November 1 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
December 6 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
January 3 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
February 7 Tuesday 6:00 P.M
March 7 Tuesday 6:00 P.M

Annual Meeting

Tuesday, April 11, 2022

6:01pm




